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199001160000
15420

01/16/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGENS,
TERESA J.

274 368

199003020000
59340

03/02/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCARDLE,
STEPHEN, III

280 913

199003020000
59540

03/02/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACK, JIMMY
& MARGARET

280 912

199003020000
59840

03/02/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
TAMI R.

280 914

199005240001
47970

05/24/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORWOOD,
ANDREW

292 811

199006010001
54550

06/01/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER,
WILLIAM

293 882

199012180003
59370

12/18/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DIXON,
JOHNNIE L.

322 614

199001100000
09180

01/10/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGENS,
ROBERT

273 783

199003020000
59330

03/02/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COKER,
EARNEST, JR.

280 911

199003020000
59550

03/02/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELLS,
BOBBIE J.

280 910

199003140000
70460

03/14/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRUMPTON,
JIMMY C.

282 316

199005240001
47380

05/24/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONCRIEF,
RONALD

292 810

199004250001
16010

04/25/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BRASHER,
RANDY L. &
JOBIE

288 566 Other:BOOK
NO 224, PAGE
784

199004260001
17790

04/26/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DONNER,
CAROL

288 660 Other:BOOK
NO 206, PAGE
744

199006210001
80760

06/21/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TOMLIN, VIRA 296 969 Other:BOOK
237, PAGE 782

199006210001
80820

06/21/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TOMLIN,
RICHARD

296 968 Other:BOOK
237, PAGE 783

199009190002
73650

09/19/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HALE,
STANLEY

310 296 Other:BOOK
242, PAGE 823

199001120000
12780

01/12/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DUNN, MARY
FRANCES

274 229 Other:BOOK
NO 250, PAGE
802



199009190002
74220

09/19/1990
12:00:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HALE, BETTY
S.

310 295 Other:BOOK
242, PAGE 824


