Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001160000 15420	01/16/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGENS, TERESA J.	274	368				, , , ,
199003020000 59340	03/02/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCARDLE, STEPHEN, III	280	913				
199003020000 59540	03/02/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACK, JIMMY & MARGARET	280	912				
199003020000 59840	03/02/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, TAMI R.	280	914				
199005240001 47970	05/24/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NORWOOD, ANDREW	292	811				
199006010001 54550	06/01/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER, WILLIAM	293	882				
199012180003 59370	12/18/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DIXON, JOHNNIE L.	322	614				
199001100000 09180	01/10/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGENS, ROBERT	273	783				
199003020000 59330	03/02/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COKER, EARNEST, JR.	280	911				
199003020000 59550	03/02/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELLS, BOBBIE J.	280	910				
199003140000 70460	03/14/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRUMPTON, JIMMY C.	282	316				
199005240001 47380	05/24/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONCRIEF, RONALD	292	810				
199004250001 16010	04/25/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BRASHER, RANDY L. & JOBIE	288	566				Other:BOOK NO 224, PAGE 784
199004260001 17790	04/26/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DONNER, CAROL	288	660				Other:BOOK NO 206, PAGE 744
199006210001 80760	06/21/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TOMLIN, VIRA	296	969				Other:BOOK 237, PAGE 782
199006210001 80820	06/21/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TOMLIN, RICHARD	296	968				Other:BOOK 237, PAGE 783
199009190002 73650	09/19/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HALE, STANLEY	310	296				Other:BOOK 242, PAGE 823
199001120000 12780	01/12/1990 12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DUNN, MARY FRANCES	274	229				Other:BOOK NO 250, PAGE 802

199009190002 74220	12:00:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL	RELEASE	HALE, BETTY S.	310	295		Other:BOOK 242, PAGE 824
		CENTERS				1		